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Nome
GAFANHOTO
VINGADO
CHRONOS
KAMIKAZE
MULEKINHO
CHUVISCO
LOOK CITY
D
ATREVIDO
V8
RESGATE
CODEIRO MESSI
MASCARA
FARAO

Anilha
016576
035831
004501
007452
021680
004601
033936
091617
008554
023155
017833
039944
011709
026975

Dono

ANDRE GARCIA

WANDERSON
ERIVELTON

VAGNER MORETO
IGOR RODRIGUES
LUIZ CLAUDIO LOUVEN
JANDERSON SANTOS
AFFONSO JUNIOR
ANGELO SOUZA

SILOMAR

GENILSON LOPES

ERINALDO

MARCOS ANTONIO

RODRIGO

COLEIRO 17/07/2022

Cidade
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
AGUA DOCE
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA
SERRA

AcapSerrana
10/15 min Pontos
0/159 30
0/147 29
0/135 28
0/115 27
0/102 26
0/94 25
0/93 24
0/87 23
0/81 22
0/79 21
0/72 20
0/58 19
0/45 18
0/41 17
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